Sr

10

Questions

How many seats for muslims were reserved in Imperial Legislative Council under Act 1919?

Who was the first Indian to join the Governor General's Executive Council as the law
member?

The Act of 1909 raised the number of executive council from two to four in:

The Act of 1909 enlarged the size of the legislative councils, it was raised to:

Who was Lord Minto?

Who was Lord-Morley?

In Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative

Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the
country?

Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India?

Who remarked that the Act of 1833 was the most important Act passed by the British
Parliament till 19097
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Answers Choice

A. 50
B. 40
30
80

Mr.S.P Sinha
Ranjit Kumar
Dr.Ranjeet Singh
None of these

Bombay
Bengal
Madras

All of these
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. Secretary of State
. Governor

. Viceroy

Law member

Law member of Council

. Secretary of State for India
Head of Board of Directors
. Governor General of India

20
18
16
14

Act of 1861
Act of 1862
Act of 1863
Act of 1864

1833
1838
1850
1853

. Lord Morelay

. Lord Cornwallis
C. Lord Hastings
D. Lord Warren



