

Pakistan Studies Online Test

7 In Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative 8 Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? A. 20 B. 18 C. 16 D. 14 A. Act of 1861 B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Who was the first Indian to join the Governor General's Executive Council as the law member? B. Ranjit Kumar C. Dr. Ranjeet Singh D. None of these A. Bombay B. Bengal C. Madras D. All of these A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80 The Act of 1909 enlarged the size of the legislative councils, it was raised to: A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80 Who was Lord Minto? A. Secretary of State B. Governor C. Viceroy D. Law member Who was Lord-Morley? A. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative A. 20 B. 18 C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of Indian Council Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 Which Act allowed the lodians for the first time to have the share in India? Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	1	How many seats for muslims were reserved in Imperial Legislative Council under Act 1919?	B. 40 C. 30
The Act of 1909 raised the number of executive council from two to four in: B. Bengal C. Madras D. All of these A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80 Substitute the legislative councils, it was raised to: A. Secretary of State B. Governor C. Viceroy D. Law member Who was Lord Minto? A. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India In Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? A. 50 B. 60 C. 70 D. 80 A. Secretary of State B. Governor C. Viceroy D. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India A. 20 B. 18 D. 16 D. 14 A. Act of 1861 B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864	2		B. Ranjit Kumar C. Dr.Ranjeet Singh
The Act of 1909 enlarged the size of the legislative councils, it was raised to: C. 70 D. 80 A. Secretary of State B. Governor C. Viceroy D. Law member A. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India A. 20 B. 18 C. 16 D. 14 Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? A. Act of 1861 B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	3	The Act of 1909 raised the number of executive council from two to four in:	B. Bengal C. Madras
Who was Lord Minto? B. Governor C. Viceroy D. Law member A. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India C. 16 D. 14 Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	4	The Act of 1909 enlarged the size of the legislative councils, it was raised to:	B. 60 C. 70
Who was Lord-Morley? B. Secretary of State for India. C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India. A. 20 B. 18 C. 16 D. 14 Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? B. Secretary of State for India. C. Head of Board of Director D. Governor General of India. A. 20 B. 18 C. 16 D. 14 A. Act of 1861 B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 C. Act of 1863 C. 1850	5	Who was Lord Minto?	B. Governor C. Viceroy
7 In Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative 8 Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? A. Act of 1861 B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	6	Who was Lord-Morley?	A. Law member of Council B. Secretary of State for India C. Head of Board of Directors D. Governor General of India
Which Act allowed the Indians for the first time to have the share in the government of the country? B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863 D. Act of 1864 Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? A. 1833 B. 1838 C. 1850	7	In Indian Council Act of 1891, maximum number of members of the central legislative	B. 18 C. 16
9 Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India? B. 1838 C. 1850	8		B. Act of 1862 C. Act of 1863
D. 1853	9	Which of the following was the last Act in the series of Charter Acts in India?	B. 1838 C. 1850
Who remarked that the Act of 1833 was the most important Act passed by the British Parliament till 1909? A. Lord Morelay B. Lord Cornwallis C. Lord Hastings D. Lord Warren	10		B. Lord Cornwallis C. Lord Hastings